
SR/VPK Contract Provider Regions 
Miami-Dade/Monroe 
Take note of the Provider Relationship Staff assigned to your center. 
Tome nota del personal de Relaciones para el Proveedor asignado a su centro. 

 Providers whose DCF facility name 
begins with the following letters: 

Provider Relationship  
Specialist 

Provider Relationship  
Manager 

REGION 1  
#, A - BRIGHT M 

Raziel Heyaime  
rheyaime@elcmdm.org 
(305) 646-7220 ext 2367 Dilia Felix Inoa  

dfelixinoa@elcmdm.org  
(305) 646-7220 ext 2480 

BRIGHT N - EARLY E 
Fabiola Carpel 

fcarpel@elcmdm.org 
305) 646-7220 ext 2306 

    

REGION 2 
EARLY F - HARQ 

Leslie Gutierrez 
lgutierrez@elcmdm.org  
(305) 646-7220 ext 2464 Angela Gill 

agill@elcmdm.org 
(305) 646-7220 ext 2577 

HARR - KIDS R 

Carolina Dongo  
cdongo@elcmdm.org  

(305) 646-7220 ext 2491 

    

REGION 3 
KIDS S - LISS 

Kristina Aranibar 
karanibar@elcmdm.org 
(305) 646-7220 ext 2294 Katrina Alves 

kalves@elcmdm.org 
(305) 646-7220 ext 2500 

LIST - MIC 
Marine Allen-Tucker 

Mallen-tucker@elcmdm.org 
(305) 646-7220 ext 2541 

    

REGION 4 
MID - PARA 

Lauren Martinez 
lamartinez@elcmdm.org  
(305) 646-7220 ext 2544 Cynthia Caceres 

ccaceres@elcmdm.org 
(305) 646-7220 ext 2377 

PARB - SOM 

Seeranie Machado 
smachado2@elcmdm.org 
(305) 646-7220 ext 2582 

    

REGION 5 
SON - THE LEARNING E 

Sheyla Perez 
SPerez@elcmdm.org 

(305) 646-7220 ext 2292 TBA 
@elcmdm.org 

(305) 646-7220 ext 2500 
THE LEARNING F - Z 

Jennifer Prieto 
jprieto@elcmdm.org 

(305) 646-7220 ext 2230 

    

REGION 6 
YMCA, YWCA & 

MONROE COUNTY 

Yadira Aguilar 
yaguilar@elcmdm.org 

(305) 646-7220 ext 2253 
Vanessa Aguilera 

Provider Relationship Supervisor 

vaguilera@elcmdm.org 
(305) 646-7220 ext 2231   MDCPS  

Skylah Colon 
scolon@elcmdm.org 

(305) 646-7220 ext 2454 
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